12
R 12-1
w w w.ctcu.com  /   sa les@ctcu.com
Product specif icat ions and design subject to change without notice. V is i t our website for the most up-to-date product information.
◢ Fan-less ,Rugged and Harden design
◢ Wide operation temperature
◢ 2U 19", 20-slot & Rack-Mountable
◢ Line Card and Power supply Hot Swappable

Product specif icat ions and design subject to change without notice. V is i t our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Dimensions
Ordering Information
438.00
88
.0
0
88.00
30
2.
20
Side View
Rear View
Front View Top View
Model Name Description
20 Slot Chassis
IRC200-CH20 Industrial 19" 2U 20 slots Converter Chassis
Power Module for IRC200-CH20
IRC200-AC Power supply module 100~240VAC
IRC200-DC Power supply module 36~60VDC
Module Cards
IRC200-NMC Network management control card
IRC200-10/100i 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX In-band management converter
IRC200-2000MS Web managed OAM 10/100/1000Base-T to 100/1000Base-X converter
IRC200-1000DS 1000Base-X SFP to 1000Base-X SFP media converter
IRC200-Serial RS-232/422/485 to fiber converter
IRC200-CCF40 4 channel contact closure Fiber (155M SFP) converter
IRC200-CCF20 2 channel contact closure Fiber (155M SFP) converter
1 Slot Standalone Chassis
IRC200-CH01M-AC Industrial 1 slot converter chassis with console, 100~240VAC input
IRC200-CH01M-AA Industrial 1 slot converter chassis with console, dual 100~240VAC redundant power input
IRC200-CH01M-DC Industrial 1 slot converter chassis with console, 18~60VDC input
IRC200-CH01M-DD Industrial 1 slot converter chassis with console, dual 18~60VDC redundant power input
IRC200-CH01-AC Industrial 1 slot converter chassis, 100~240VAC input
IRC200-CH01-AA Industrial 1 slot converter chassis, dual 100~240VAC redundant power  input
IRC200-CH01-DC Industrial 1 slot converter chassis, 18~60VDC input
IRC200-CH01-DD Industrial 1 slot converter chassis, dual 18~60VDC redundant power input